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APRIL 21-22, 2017 - NEW ORLEANS

CONFERENCE SCHEDULE

FRIDAY, APRIL 21

4:00
530
7:00

7:50
8:00

9:00

REGISTRATION RIVER CITY CAFE
PRECONFERENCE MEAL RIVER CITY CAFE
WORSHIP SESSION | LEAVELL CHAPEL

WELCOME- DR. MARK TOLBERT, DR. JEFF FARMER
SPEAKER- DR. ED STETZER

BREAK

WORSHIP SESSION 2 LEAVELL CHAPEL
SPEAKER- PHIL WALDREP

WOMEN'S SESSION LEAVELL CENTER
SPEAKER- COURTNEY VEASEY

MEET & GREET RIVER CITY CAFE

SATURDAY, APRIL 22

730
8:30

9:30
9:45
10:45
11:00

12:00

1:30

3:00

BREAKFAST RIVER CITY CAFE

WORSHIP SESSION 3 LEAVELL CHAPEL
SPEAKER- PHIL WALDREP

BREAK
BREAKOUT SESSION |
BREAK
BREAKOUT SESSION 2

LUNCH RIVER CITY CAFE
EXCELLENCE IN MARRIAGE & MINISTRY- DRS. CHUCK & RHONDA KELLEY

WORSHIP SESSION 4 LEAVELL CHAPEL
FOLLOWED BY Q&A WITH CONFERENCE LEADERS
SPEAKER- DR. ED STETZER

LADIES LAGNIAPPE

FELLOWSHIP PRESIDENT'S HOME
CREATIVE MINISTRY CREOLE ROOM
CLOSING SESSION LEAVELL CHAPEL

SPEAKER - DR. CHUCK KELLEY

for CHURCH EXCELLENCE

NEW ORLEANS BAPTIST THEOLOGICAL SEMINARY

£ CASKEY CENTER




