



## CONFERENCE SCHEDULE

### **FRIDAY, APRIL 21**

4:00	REGISTRATION	RIVER CITY CAFE
5:30	PRECONFERENCE MEAL	RIVER CITY CAFE
7:00	WORSHIP SESSION 1 WELCOME- DR. MARK TOLBERT, DR. JEFF FARMER SPEAKER- DR. ED STETZER	LEAVELL CHAPEL
7:50	<i>BREAK</i>	
8:00	WORSHIP SESSION 2 SPEAKER- PHIL WALDREP	LEAVELL CHAPEL
	WOMEN'S SESSION SPEAKER- COURTNEY VEASEY	LEAVELL CENTER
9:00	MEET & GREET	RIVER CITY CAFÉ

### **SATURDAY, APRIL 22**

7:30	BREAKFAST	RIVER CITY CAFE
8:30	WORSHIP SESSION 3 SPEAKER- PHIL WALDREP	LEAVELL CHAPEL
9:30	<i>BREAK</i>	
9:45	BREAKOUT SESSION 1	
10:45	<i>BREAK</i>	
11:00	BREAKOUT SESSION 2	
12:00	LUNCH EXCELLENCE IN MARRIAGE & MINISTRY- DRS. CHUCK & RHONDA KELLEY	RIVER CITY CAFE
1:30	WORSHIP SESSION 4 <i>FOLLOWED BY Q&amp;A WITH CONFERENCE LEADERS</i> SPEAKER- DR. ED STETZER	LEAVELL CHAPEL
	LADIES' LAGNIAPPE <i>FELLOWSHIP</i> <i>CREATIVE MINISTRY</i>	PRESIDENT'S HOME CREOLE ROOM
3:00	CLOSING SESSION SPEAKER - DR. CHUCK KELLEY	LEAVELL CHAPEL